Envibus

Direction: POLE D'ECHANGES ANTIBES - Antibes / LA COLLE ANCIENNE GARE - La Colle-sur-Loup v

® Départle 27/07/2025 entre 7:25 et 19:10

Grille horaire

POLE D'ECHANGES
O ANTIBES 7:25 - 8:30 9:25 - - 10:30 11:30 - - 12:35  13:35 - 14:40 - - 15:55 - 16:55  18:05 - 19:10
Antibes

e} iTﬁ)DENAUT'QUE 725 - 831 926 - - 1031 1131 - - 1236 1335 - 1440 - - 1555 - 1655 1805 - 19:10
ntibes

O QUVIERS 726 - 832 927 - - 1082 1132 - - 1237 1336 - 1441 - - 1556 - 1656 1806 - 1911
ntibes

O BEAUVALLON 726 - 832 927 - - 1082 1132 - - 1237 1336 - 1441 - - 1556 - 1656 1806 - 1911
ntibes

COOPERATIVE
O AGRICOLE 7:27 - 8:33 9:28 - - 10:33  11:33 - - 12:38  13:37 - 14:42 - - 15:57 - 16:57 18:07 - 19:12
Antibes

O LYCEEHORTICOLE 758 - &ae 929 - - 1034 1134 - - 1239 1338 - 1443 - - 1558 - 1658 1808 - 1913
ntines

O JILLEULS 728 - 834 929 - - 1034 1134 - - 1239 1338 - 1443 - - 1558 - 1658 1808 - 19:14
ntibes

CENTRE
O HOSPITALIER 7:30 © 8:36 9:31 o < 10:36  11:36 o © 12:41 1340 o 14:45 = o 16:00 © 17:00  18:10 o 19:16
Antibes

O HOPITAL 730 - 836 931 - - 1086 1136 - - 1241 1340 - 1445 - - 1600 - 1700 1810 - 1916
ntibes

O LASPALMAS 731 - 837 932 - - 1037 1187 - - 1242 1341 - 1446 - - 1601 - 1701 1811 - 1917
ntibes

O LAFONTONNE 732 - 838 933 - - 1088 1139 - - 1244 1343 - 1447 - - 1602 - 1702 1813 - 1918
ntibes

O [ANANARIVE 738 - 839 934 - - 1039 1140 - - 1245 1344 - 1448 - - 1608 - 1703 1814 - 1919
ntibes

o SQ&ESNCFDE BIOT 735 . 841 937 - - 1041 1142 - - 1247 1346 - 1451 - - 1605 - 1705 1816 - 19:22
ntibes

O CROULES 736 - 842 938 - - 1042 1145 - - 1250 1349 - 1452 - - 1606 - 1708 1819 - 1925
ntibes

PARC DE
(@) VAUGRENIER (CG) 7:38 - 8:44 9:40 - - 10:44  11:48 - - 12:53 13:52 - 14:54 - - 16:08 - 17:11  18:22 - 19:28
Villeneuve-Loubet

GARE SNCF
T VILLENEUVE

7:40 - 8:46 9:42 - - 10:46  11:50 - - 12:55 13:54 - 14:56 - - 16:10 - 17:14  18:25 - 19:31
LOUBET

Villeneuve-Loubet


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy68861e4c3c58d0.67335487.html#

LOUBET MARINA
(CG)

Villeneuve-Loubet

BAUMETTES (CG)

Villeneuve-Loubet

DEUXRIVES (CG)

Villeneuve-Loubet

COLLEGE ROMEE
Villeneuve-Loubet
PARC DES RIVES DU
LOUP NORD

Villeneuve-Loubet

VILLAGE

Villeneuve-Loubet

LE TUNNEL

Cagnes-sur-Mer

LA ROSERAIE

Cagnes-sur-Mer

LE TUNNEL

Cagnes-sur-Mer

EDF-GDF
Cagnes-sur-Mer

DRAKKAR
Cagnes-sur-Mer

LE GUE SHOPPING
PROMENADE

Cagnes-sur-Mer

STETIENNE (CG)

Cagnes-sur-Mer

LE DEFOUSSANT

La Colle-sur-Loup

LA COLLE ANCIENNE

GARE

La Colle-sur-Loup

LE DEFOUSSANT

La Colle-sur-Loup

ST ETIENNE (CG)
La Colle-sur-Loup

LE GUE SHOPPING
PROMENADE

Cagnes-sur-Mer

DRAKKAR

Cagnes-sur-Mer

LE TUNNEL

Cagnes-sur-Mer

LA ROSERAIE

Cagnes-sur-Mer

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:47

7:49

7:50

7:53

7:54

7:55

7:56

7:58

7:58

8:01

8:04

8:27

8:47

8:48

8:48

8:53

8:55

8:56

8:57

8:59

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:04

9:04

9:07

9:43

9:44

9:44

9:49

9:51

9:52

9:53

9:55

9:56

9:57

9:58

10:00

10:00

10:03

10:06

9:32

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:47

10:48

10:48

10:53

10:55

10:56

10:57

10:59

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:04

11:04

11:07

11:10

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:10

12:10

12:13

12:16

11:30

11:31

11:32

11:34

11:35

11:37

11:39

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:56

12:57

12:58

13:03

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:14

13:15

13:18

13:22

13:55

13:56

13:57

14:02

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:13

14:14

14:17

14:22

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:49

14:57

14:58

14:59

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:16

15:17

15:19

15:23

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:49

14:50

14:52

14:54

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:50

15:52

15:54

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:29

16:30

16:32

16:36

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:04

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:24

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:34

17:37

17:38

17:40

17:44

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:35

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:48

18:50

18:54

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:12

18:14

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:39

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:46

19:47

19:47

19:48

19:50

19:51

19:53

19:57



LE TUNNEL

Cagnes-sur-Mer

VILLAGE
Villeneuve-Loubet
PARC DES RIVES DU
LOUP NORD

Villeneuve-Loubet

COLLEGE ROMEE

Villeneuve-Loubet

DEUX RIVES (CG)

Villeneuve-Loubet

BAUMETTES (CG)
Villeneuve-Loubet
LOUBET MARINA
(CG)

Villeneuve-Loubet
GARE SNCF
VILLENEUVE
LOUBET

Villeneuve-Loubet

TOURISTES (CG)

Villeneuve-Loubet

PARC DE
VAUGRENIER (CG)

Villeneuve-Loubet

GROULES

Villeneuve-Loubet

GARE SNCF DE BIOT
Antibes

TANANARIVE
Antibes

LA FONTONNE
Antibes

LAS PALMAS
Antibes

HOPITAL
Antibes

BREGUIERES
Antibes

TILLEULS
Antibes

LYCEE HORTICOLE
Antibes

COOPERATIVE

AGRICOLE
Antibes

BEAUVALLON
Antibes

8:40

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:48

8:48

8:49

9:01

9:43

9:44

9:47

9:52

9:55

10:00

10:01

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:07

10:09

10:37

10:38

10:41

10:46

10:47

10:47

10:50

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:58

10:59

10:59

11:00

11:01

11:01

11:03

11:43

11:44

11:47

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:55

11:55

11:56

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:05

12:06

12:06

12:08

12:09

12:09

12:10

12:47

12:48

12:51

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:59

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:03

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:08

13:10

13:11

13:11

13:13

13:53

13:54

13:57

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:05

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:14

14:15

14:15

14:17

14:18

14:18

14:20

14:58

14:59

15:02

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:10

15:10

15:11

15:13

15:15

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:20

15:22

15:23

15:23

15:25

15:58

15:59

16:02

16:07

16:08

16:08

16:11

16:11

16:12

16:14

16:16

16:17

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:21

16:23

16:24

16:24

16:26

17:08

17:09

17:12

17:17

17:18

17:18

17:21

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:25

17:26

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:30

17:32

17:33

17:33

17:35

18:18

18:19

18:22

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:30

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:34

18:35

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:42

18:44



OLIVIERS
Antibes

STADE NAUTIQUE
Antibes

PETIT FOUR
Antibes

CH. DU PRUGNON
Antibes

LES PHALENES
Antibes

MESANGES
Antibes
POLE D'ECHANGES

ANTIBES
Antibes

9:01

9:02

9:04

10:09

10:10

10:12

11:03

11:04

11:06

12:10

12:11

12:13

13:13

13:14

13:16

14:20

14:21

14:23

15:25

15:26

15:28

16:26

16:27

16:29

17:35

17:36

17:38

18:44

18:45

18:47



